
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= SHELBY COUNTY; Date Recorded= 2023; Date Recorded=
2023/04;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

202304190001
13130

04/19/2023
01:08:23

SHELBY
COUNTY

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

WATER
WORKS
BOARD OF
THE TOWN OF
COLUMBIANA
INC

0 0 Other:SEE
INST

202304190001
13130

04/19/2023
01:08:23

SHELBY
COUNTY

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

WATER
WORKS
BOARD OF
THE TOWN OF
COLUMBIANA
INC

0 0 Sec:27
Twn:21S
Rng:1W Qt:SW
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

202304190001
13140

04/19/2023
01:08:24

SHELBY
COUNTY

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

WATER
WORKS
BOARD OF
THE TOWN OF
COLUMBIANA
INC

0 0 Sec:27
Twn:21S
Rng:1W Qt:SW
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

202304190001
13140

04/19/2023
01:08:24

SHELBY
COUNTY

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

WATER
WORKS
BOARD OF
THE TOWN OF
COLUMBIANA
INC

0 0 Other:SEE
INST


