Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= SHELBY COUNTY; Date Recorded= 2023; Date Recorded= 2023/04;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
202304190001 13130	04/19/2023 01:08:23	SHELBY COUNTY	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	WATER WORKS BOARD OF THE TOWN OF COLUMBIANA INC			0	0		Other:SEE INST
202304190001 13130	04/19/2023 01:08:23	SHELBY COUNTY	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	WATER WORKS BOARD OF THE TOWN OF COLUMBIANA INC			0	0		Sec:27 Twn:21S Rng:1W Qt:SW BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
202304190001 13140	04/19/2023 01:08:24	SHELBY COUNTY	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	WATER WORKS BOARD OF THE TOWN OF COLUMBIANA INC			0	0		Sec:27 Twn:21S Rng:1W Qt:SW BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
202304190001 13140	04/19/2023 01:08:24	SHELBY COUNTY	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	WATER WORKS BOARD OF THE TOWN OF COLUMBIANA INC			0	0		Other:SEE INST